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1. Sustainable Crop Biotechnology

2. Sustainable Tropical Mushroom Pharming

3. Precision and Digital Agriculture
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SEARCA ECLD- GSID <QS|d@searca org> Tue, Sep 9, 2025 at 9:57 AM

To: "Eva Anggraini ." <evaanggraini@apps.ipb.ac.id>, Hatma Suryatmojo <hsuryatmojo@ugm.ac.id>, NITTY HIRAWATY
BINTI KAMARULZAMAN / AGRI <nitty@upm.edu.my>, Foreign Relation Office <fro@ku.th>, Dean's Office Graduate
School UP Los Banos <dean.gs.uplb@up.edu.ph>, Winitra Leelapattana <w.leelapattana@gmail.com=>, "Marilyn M.
Belarmino" <marilyn.belarmino@vsu.edu.ph>, Cesar Ortinero <cvortinero@clsu.edu.ph>, Naho GOTO

<ng206502@nodai.ac.jp>, "Brown, Sandra" <sandra.brown@ubc.ca>, ""NTU4ZEAIS SEHSERIIRE (T RHAE\™
<chfan@ntu.edu.tw>, Judith Intong <judithintong@cmu.edu.ph>, Balakrishnan Prithiviraj <bprithiviraj@dal.ca>, "Dr. Nat
Kav" <nat@ualberta.ca>

Cc: Fatmasari Siregar <fatmasari@apps.ipb.ac.id>, NUR NADJLA BINTI AHMAD RAZE|/ SGS
<nurnadjla@upm.edu.my>, Jomar Rabajante <jfrabajante@up.edu.ph>, Panji Deoranto <deoranto@ub.ac.id>, "Division
of International Affairs, Maejo University" <dia.mju@gmail.com>, Graduate School <gs@vsu.edu.ph>, CIAEAE-EIEFu»
<ntuciaeae@ntu.edu.tw>, CMU College of Agriculture <agriculture@cmu.edu.ph>, SEARCA ECLD-GSID

<gsid@searca.org>, " [CGI] Fredrick Mussa (4 v #)" <fm208291@nodai.ac.jp>, CLSU IAO <clsuiao@clsu.edu.ph>

Dear UC Coordinators,

CLSU is inviting interested participants to the 2025 CLSU-SEARCA-UC International Summer
Short-term Program.

Topic: Agricultural Productivity and Sustainability
Date: 16-30 November 2025
Venue: CLSU, Nueva Ecija, Philippines

Additional information is included in the attached e-poster, program, and concept note.
For inquiries, interested applicants may email: clsuiao@clsu.edu.ph

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Paula

Graduate Scholarship and Institutional Development (GSID)

Education and Collective Learning Department (ECLD)
3 E A MEO Southeast Asian Regional Center for Graduate Study
S€ ARC A and Research in Agriculture (SEARCA)

College, Los Bafios 4031, Laguna, Philippines

T: +63 49 536 2290; +63 2 8657 1300 to 02 (local 2200 - 2203)
URLs: Website | Facebook | YouTube | Linkedin

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This email message and any accompanying document are intended solely for the
addressee/s and may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient of
this message or their agent, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, storage, dissemination, or other
use of information in this email and its attachments is strictly prohibited and may expose you to administrative,
civil, and/or criminal liability. If this message has been addressed to you in error, kindly immediately notify the
sender by replying to this email and delete this message and its attachments from your system.
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